R-246-2015
Qriginal: R-643-2013

5Contract #1274-2013

DATE: March 9, 201
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE o
Contract Modificaiton: Change
ORDER
CONTRACT #: CFT639F/CFT63DF/CFTH
PROJECT: LFUCG Disaster recovery equipment schedule.
TO: IBM Business Continuity and Recovery Services

Original Contract Amount
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Existing Contract Amount

Net (increase/decrease) in Contract Amount - (From following pages)

84,360.00

$51.660.00

Percent Change of This Contract Modification

61%

$84,360.00

Original Contract Amount

Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $51,660.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 61%
New Contract Amount Including this Change Order $136,020.00

Recommended by (Requester)
Accepted by (Consultant)
Approved byW -/ ﬁ (Director)
Approved by W (Commissioner)
Approved by £\ (Mayor or CAO)

Date 5,//1/2015'

Date

Date_S/7s/tors”

Date 5/ /1/;015'
Date(pl“J,ZbJS




LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE

DATE:

March 9, 2015

ORDER Contract Modificaiton:  {Change
CONTRACT #: CFT639F/CFTB83DF/CFTt
PROJECT: LFUCG Disaster recovery equipment schedule.
TO: IBM Business Continuity and Recovery Services

Original Contract Amount $84,360.00
Cumulative Amount of Previous Contract Modifications $0.00
Percent Change of Previous Contract Modifications 0%

Exlstrng Contract Amount $84,360.00
Net(inrease/decrease) in Contract Amount (Fromfollowmgpages I ” 51 .60
Percent Change of Thls Contract Modufrcatuon 61 %
Ongrnal Conrct Amount V ' | 60 00
Cumulative Amount of all Contract Modifications $51 ,660.00
Percent Change of all Contract Modifications 61%

Recommended by

Accepted by p/é// V /

Approved by

New Contract Amount Includlng thls Change Order

(Requester)

(Consultant)
Approved by —/_% 1 )4/6{/ / (Director)
Approved by MC"‘UL, Q SIRTRU S (Commissioner)

(Mayor or CAO)

Date

Nnj2e 5
Date E
Date_S/7// tors”
Date_s/ (1] 2c s

Date




